RMX-2500C
Receiver 2.4 GHz
This is a special video receiver for 2.4 GHz.
Fully synthesized this receiver has an SMA
connector for different type of antennas for
2.4 GHz. The frequency step is 250 kHz
with built-in fast scanning function. It
covers wide range of frequencies from
2300-2500 MHz.
Technical Specifications
BATTERY POWERED  12 V
CURRENT CONSUMPTION 395 mA
DEMODULATION WFM
SENSITIVITY  -90 dBm
ANTENNA CONNECTOR  SMA
VIDEO INVERSE FUNCTION N/A
VIDEO OUTPUT  1V
AUDIO OUTPUT N/A
POLARITY PROTECTED YES
PLL (PHASE LOOKED LOOP) YES
TEMPERATURE RANGE: -20+70*C
NUMBER OF CHANNELS FULL RANGE TUNABLE 2300-2500 MHz
DIMENSIONS  4.6" X 3.1" X 1.2”
DIGITALLY CONTROLLED PLL with push buttons control
Copyright © 2001-2014 RF-LINKS